Position

Deputy Clerk 4

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 4

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 2

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Department

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Total Wages

$58,619

$55.176

$52,967

$52,927

$51,631

$51,578

$49,095

$48,243

$46,626

$46,527

$46,028

$44,846

$42,296

$41,278

$36,838

$35,888

$31,371

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,531

$28,919

$27,108

$28,214

$27,798

$26,991

$36,840

$19,291

$23,556

$35,788

$42,986

$14,097

$41,799

$34,170

$21,073

$26,095

$19.412



Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 2

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

Civil Records Unit

$28,184

$4,572

$4,394

$12,294

$2,620

$2,091



