Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Clerk 4		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$58,619	\$20,531
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$55,176	\$28,919
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$52,967	\$27,108
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$52,927	\$28,214
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$51,631	\$27,798
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$51,578	\$26,991
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$49,095	\$36,840
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$48,243	\$19,291
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$46,626	\$23,556
Deputy Clerk 4		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$46,527	\$35,788
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$46,028	\$42,986
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$44,846	\$14,097
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$42,296	\$41,799
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$41,278	\$34,170
Deputy Clerk 2		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$36,838	\$21,073
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$35,888	\$26,095
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$31,371	\$19,412

Deputy Clerk 3	Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$28,184	\$12,294
Deputy Clerk 3	Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$4,572	\$2,620
Deputy Clerk 2	Sacramento County Superior Court	Civil Records Unit	\$4,394	\$2,091